
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2004 1 F 632 11

2 West Texas A&M University 2004 1 F 584 6

3 Pikeville College 2004 1 F 488 0

4 Central Florida /University of 2004 1 F 428 0

5 Western Illinois University 2004 1 F 410 0

6 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 1 F 374 0

7 Morehead State University 2004 1 F 340 0

8 Kansas /University of 2004 1 F 300 0

9 McKendree College 2004 1 F 274 0

10 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 1 F 271 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 1 F 269 0

12 Purdue University 2004 1 F 264 0

13 Lindenwood University 2004 1 F 186 0

14 Michigan State University 2004 1 F 110 0

15 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 1 F 106 0

16 Sacred Heart University 2004 1 F 101 0

17 Northern Illinois University 2004 1 F 48 0

18 New Jersey City University 2004 1 F 47 0

19 Penn State University 2004 1 F 46 0

20 Newman University 2004 1 F 42 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2004 2 F 672 16

2 West Texas A&M University 2004 2 F 544 1

3 Pikeville College 2004 2 F 482 0

4 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 2 F 440 0

5 Morehead State University 2004 2 F 404 0

6 Central Florida /University of 2004 2 F 396 0

7 Western Illinois University 2004 2 F 342 0

8 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 2 F 326 0

9 Purdue University 2004 2 F 296 0

10 Kansas /University of 2004 2 F 259 0

11 Newman University 2004 2 F 220 0

12 McKendree College 2004 2 F 205 0

13 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 2 F 199 0

14 Lindenwood University 2004 2 F 146 0

15 New Jersey City University 2004 2 F 128 0

16 Sacred Heart University 2004 2 F 107 0

17 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 2 F 99 0

18 Penn State University 2004 2 F 40 0

19 Florida State University 2004 2 F 31 0

20 Ball State University 2004 2 F 23 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2004 3 F 520 13

2 Pikeville College 2004 3 F 386 0

3 West Texas A&M University 2004 3 F 380 0

4 Central Florida /University of 2004 3 F 344 0



5 California State Univ. - Fresno 2004 3 F 342 0

6 Morehead State University 2004 3 F 338 0

7 Western Illinois University 2004 3 F 248 0

8 McKendree College 2004 3 F 218 0

9 Kansas /University of 2004 3 F 215 0

10 Purdue University 2004 3 F 202 0

11 Maryland /Univ. of - Eastern Shore 2004 3 F 181 0

12 Newman University 2004 3 F 158 0

13 Lindenwood University 2004 3 F 154 0

14 Fairleigh Dickinson University 2004 3 F 95 0

15 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2004 3 F 62 0

16 Penn State University 2004 3 F 54 0

17 New Jersey City University 2004 3 F 49 0

18 Sacred Heart University 2004 3 F 48 0

19 Erie Community College 2004 3 F 42 0

20 Ball State University 2004 3 F 41 0


